Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2011 Product Catalog17-122
17
CO
NT
RO
L
PR
OD

Purpose Control
Siemens / Speedfax Previous folio: 16-157, 10IC 8-157
 Ordering Information
	 	4th character of starter or contactor catalog number indicates model.
AC Coils — For Class 14, 17, 18, 22, 25, 26, 30, 32, 36, 37, 40, 43, 83, 84, 87, 88
a  Set of 2 coils. Recommend to change printed circuit
board when changing coils. 49ZP1650 see page 17-130.
	 	 	 	 Volts
	 	 Size	 Model	 60Hz	 50Hz	 Catalog	Number	 List	Price	$